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PARTS DIAGRAM JET-VAC
HOSE DIAGRAM

CODE PART # DESCRIPTION

LJV 041 JVW1A WALL FITTING COMPLETE W/ADJ

LJV 042 JVW2 STRAINER SCREEN FOR JVW1A

LJV 002 JV2 VENTURI SHELL

LJV 055 JV2B DEFLECTOR PLATE ASSY

LJV 001 JV3 ADAPTOR

LJV 003 JV4 SHELL FLOAT

LJV 054 JV4B FLOAT COVER BUTTON KIT

LJV 004 JV5 BOTTOM PLATE

LJV 046 JVD5 SWIVEL

LJV 051 JV6 PIN (FOR BOTTOM PLATE)

LJV 005 JV7 GEAR

LJV 047 JVF7 O’ RING

LJV 006 JV8 PROPELLOR

LJV 007 JV9 SPACER

LJV 060 JVG10 SCREW

LJV 008 JV11 O’RING (SHELL)

LJV 009 JV12 ROLLER ARM

LJV 010 JV13 NOSE WHEEL

LJV 011 JV14 NOSE WHEEL HUB

LJV 012 JV15 STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL

LJV 045 JVD15P MENDER NUT – PLASTIC

LJV 063 JV16 S/STEEL WHEEL HUB

LJV 013 JV17 PUSHER JET NOZZLE

LJV 014 JV18 O’ RING

LJV 015 JV19 PUSHER JET NOZZLE HOLDER

LJV 069 JV20 O-RING FOR JVW22

LJV 016 JV21 WHEEL

LJV 017 JV22 WHEEL HUB

LJV 064 JVW22 BAYONET WALL FITTING COMPLETE

LJV 068 JV23 QUICK DISCONNECT ADAPTOR

LJV 065 JV24 STRAINER SCREEN FOR JVW22

LJV 070 JVLL25 PRESSURE RELEASE ASSEMBLY – RED

CODE PART # DESCRIPTION

LJV 056 JV28 QUICK DISCONNECT 16MM  

LJV 053 JV29 GASKET FOR FUNNEL ADAPTOR

LJV 018 JV30 FUNNEL ADAPTOR

LJV 019 JV31 MESH BAG W/LOCK RING

LJV 020 JV32A FINE BAG W/LOCK RING

LJV 048 LG35B BEARING

LJV 058 JV40 SCREW

LJV 021 JV41 SCREW

LJV 022 JV42 NUT

LJV 023 JV43 SCREW

LJV 661 JV43S SCREW

LJV 024 JV44 SCREW (PUSHER JET)

LJV 025 JV45 NUT

LJV 026 JV46 SCREW (BOTTOM PLATE)

LJV 646 JV46S SCREW

LJV 027 JV48 SCREW (BACK WHEELS)

LJV 649 JV49 TAIL MENDER

LJV 028 JV50 DISCONNECT SWIVEL

LJV 031 JV52 SWEEP HOSE COMPLETE

LJV 032 JV53 HOSE SLEEVE

LJV 033 JV54 ROLLER RING

LJV 034 JV55 HOSE JET COLLAR

LJV 035 JV56 HOSE JET

LJV 036 JV57 FEED HOSE FLOAT

LJV 057 JV61 LOCK WASHER

LJV 037 JV62 SIDE WHEEL COMPLETE

LJV 039 JV64 SIDE WHEEL

LJV 611 JV70 BRASS WEIGHT – LARGE

LJV 613 JV71 BRASS WEIGHT KIT (2 X SMALL)

LLP 058 JV501 STARTER HOSE (WHITE)

LJV 029 JV502 FEED HOSE 1ST SECTION (DARK BLUE)

LJV 030 JV503 FEED HOSE 2ND SECTION (LIGHT BLUE)

ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION

A LJV 068 JV23 Quick Disconnect Adaptor

B LJV 065 JV24 Strainer Screen

C LJV 069 JV20 O-Ring

D LJV 070 JV25 Pressure Release Assembly

E LJV 064 JVW22 Bayonet Wall Fitting Complete

F LJV 045 JVD15P Mender Nut

G LJV 058 JV501 Starter Hose – White (0.6m)

H LJV 046 JVD5 Swivel

I LJV 029 JV502 Feed Hose – Dark Blue (4.2m)

J LJV 036 JV57 Float

K LJV 030 JV503 Feed Hose – Light Blue (4.9m)

L LJV 028 JV50 Disconnect Swivel

M LJV 031 JV52 Sweep Hose Complete
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